
Name Affiliation Email Address
Paul Zamorelli Aerojet Rocketdyne Paul.zamprelli@rocket.com
Larry Trager Aerojet Rocketdyne larry.trager@rocket.com
John Galer AIA  john.galer@aia-aerospace.org
Jon Zelon Altius Space Machines jz@altius-space.com
Cian Cavooris Cislunar Space Development Company Cian.Cavooris@gmail.com
Dallas Bienhoff Cislunar Space Development, LLC dallas.bienhoff@csdc.space
Pete Paceley Draper ppaceley@draper.com
Alan Campbell Draper acampbell@draper.com
Seamus Tuohy, PhD Dynetics seamus.tuohy@dynetics.com
Andy Crocker Dynetics andy.crocker@dynetics.com
Chris Sanders Dynetics Chris.Sanders@Dynetics.com
Robert Wright Dynetics robert.wright@dynetics.com
Bill Chang HelioX Cosmos Co., Ltd. billchan1108@helioxcosmos.com
Reece Moellenhoff Lockheed Martin Reece.c.moellenhoff@lmco.com
Scott Spencer Lunar Logistics Consultant spencerscotty@hotmail.com
Rizwan Parvez Maxar rizwan.parvez@maxar.com
Laurie Chappell MDA Systems, Inc laurie.chappell@mda.space
Robbie Harris Nanoracks rharris@nanoracks.com
John Marzano Northrop Grumman Space Systems john.marzano@ngc.com
Mike Higgins Northrop Grumman Space Systems michael.higgins@ngc.com
Keith Nguyen Paragon Space Development Corporation knguyen@paragonsdc.com
Rob Goyen Paragon Space Development Corporation rgoyen@paragonsdc.com
Matthew DeRosier Raytheon Technologies Matthew.derosier@Collins.com
Bruce Morris SN Corp Bruce.morris@SNCorp.com
Aarti Matthews SpaceX Aarti.matthews@spacex.com
Eduardo Velazquex SpaceX Eduardo.velazquez@spacex.com
Jason Tenenbaum SpaceX Jason.tenenbaum@spacex.com
Jill Lewis SpaceX Jill.lewis@spacex.com
Julie Jiru SpaceX Julie.jiru@spacex.com
Kelly Randell SpaceX Kelly.randell@spacex.com
Kyle Vacca SpaceX Kyle.vacca@spacex.com
Nicholas Cummings SpaceX Nicholas.cummings@spacex.com
Paul Wooster SpaceX Paul.wooster@spacex.com
Heather Landis SpaceX Heather.landis@spacex.com
Luke Miller SpaceX Luke.miller2@spacex.com
Anastasia Prosina Stellar Amenities a@stellaramenities.space 
Mike Bowker Voyager Space mike.bowker@voyagerspace.com 


